

SC (SPL)-13/2023 (13 of 2023)

23-02-2023

Today is fixed for submission of I/O's Report. Ld. P.P. filed hazira.

No report yet been received.

To 21-04-2023 for submission of I/O's Report.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Purulia